
Faculty: Science and Technology
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Exam Roll 

No.
Mathematics II

Communication 

Techniques

Programming in 

C

Architectural 

Graphics II

Basic Design 

II

15010019 39

16010026 D+

16010033 F

16010039 C+

18010006 D+

18010013 C-

18010019 F

18010030 B+ C-

18010031 Incomplete

18010032 B

18010037 Abs

18010051 Abs

18010062 F

18010081 F

18010088 Abs

18010093 F

18010095 F

19010013 Abs

19010041 Abs

19010052 Abs

19010053 F

19010054 F

19010080 Abs

19010107
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